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Questions

Chasma Barrage was built in:

Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.

Which Mughal Emperor was the most secular in outlook?

Who led Simla Deputation in 19067

The Vale of Peshawar was the center of the ancient Kingdom of:

Provincial elections were held in the East Pakistan in

Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in

How many members were nominated by Muslim League of the interim Government

When Hunza fell to Britsh?

When Allama Igbal delivered an address at Allahabad?

The Hindus and Muslims started Non-Cooperation Movement for:

US Ambassador who died with Gen Zia in plane crash:

Eighteeth amendment abolished which article of the constitution?

Another link between Pakistan and Afghanistan from Quetta to via the Khojak Pass.

What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?
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1960
1965
1971
1975

Qadirabad Headworks
. Raipur (India)
Madhopur (India)

. Tarbela&nbsp;

Babur
Akbar

. Aurangzeb
Jehangir

Sir Agha Khan
Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Nawab Muhsin ul Mulk
None of these

Indus
Gandhara
MAuya
Aryans

1951
1952
1953
1954

1845
1846
1890
None of these

5
9
11

7
1891
1844

1777
1557

1928
1930
1931
1933

. Expulsion of British from India
. Indian Independence and

restoration of Caliphate
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. For the uplift of education
. Both (a) and (b)

. Robert B. Oakley

. Arnold Lewis Raphel
Deane Roesch Hinton
None of these

58(2-B)
69(2-B)
75(2-B)
None of them

kabul

. Mizara-e-Sharif

Kandhar
None of these.&nbsp;

170 ft
270 ft
. 370 ft
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The area of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa is percent of the country.

The bone of contention between the Shah of Persia and the Mughals was the control of:

Lulusar Lake is located in:

Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad"on?

Siachen glacier is located in the region of
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Kabul

Ghazni
Kunduz

Swat
Murree

. Islamabad

Ghalib

Saadi Shirazi
None of these

Shigar

. Chitral

. Skardu



