

CSS General Knowledge Topic 3 Pakistan Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Chasma Barrage was built in:	A. 1960 B. 1965 C. 1971 D. 1975
2	Indicate the place from where Upper Bari Doab originates.	A. Qadirabad Headworks B. Raipur (India) C. Madhopur (India) D. Tarbela
3	Which Mughal Emperor was the most secular in outlook?	A. Babur B. Akbar C. Aurangzeb D. Jehangir
4	Who led Simla Deputation in 1906?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Nawab Muhsin ul Mulk D. None of these
5	The Vale of Peshawar was the center of the ancient Kingdom of:	A. Indus B. Gandhara C. MAuya D. Aryans
6	Provincial elections were held in the East Pakistan in _____.	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
7	Kashmir sold to Gulab Singh in	A. 1845 B. 1846 C. 1890 D. None of these
8	How many members were nominated by Muslim League of the interim Government	A. 5 B. 9 C. 11 D. 7
9	When Hunza fell to Britsh?	A. 1891 B. 1844 C. 1777 D. 1557
10	When Allama Iqbal delivered an address at Allahabad?	A. 1928 B. 1930 C. 1931 D. 1933
11	The Hindus and Muslims started Non-Cooperation Movement for:	A. Expulsion of British from India B. Indian Independence and restoration of Caliphate C. For the uplift of education D. Both (a) and (b)
12	US Ambassador who died with Gen Zia in plane crash:	A. Robert B. Oakley B. Arnold Lewis Raphael C. Deane Roesch Hinton D. None of these
13	Eighteenth amendment abolished which article of the constitution?	A. 58(2-B) B. 69(2-B) C. 75(2-B) D. None of them
14	Another link between Pakistan and Afghanistan from Quetta to _____ via the Khojak Pass.	A. kabul B. Mizara-e-Sharif C. Kandhar D. None of these.
15	What will be the height of Diamer-Bhasha Dam after completion?	A. 170 ft B. 270 ft C. 370 ft D. 470 ft

16 The area of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa is _____ percent of the country.

A. 6
B. 8
C. 10
D. 12

17 The bone of contention between the Shah of Persia and the Mughals was the control of:

A. Kabul
B. Kandhar
C. Ghazni
D. Kunduz

18 Lulusar Lake is located in:

A. Swat
B. Murree
C. Kaghan
D. Islamabad

19 Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad" on?

A. Ghalib
B. Sir syed Ahmad Khan
C. Saadi Shirazi
D. None of these

20 Siachen glacier is located in the region of

A. Shigar
B. Chitral
C. Baltistan
D. Skardu
